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Tsaran Sergiy Filipovich

Position applied for: Chief Cook
Additional position applied for: Cook
Date of birth: 30.07.1981 (age: 43)
Citizenship: Ukraine

Country of residence: Ukraine

City of residence: Odesa

Permanent address: Tereshkova 20a, apr.10
Personal mobile number: +38 (096) 108-97-94
Contact number: +38 (096) 767-96-79 (wife)
E-Mail: caran823@gmail.com

U.S. visa: Yes. Expiration date 20.10.2026)
E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes
Date available from: 03.01.2025

English knowledge: Good

Minimum salary: 2,500 USD per month

COC & Endorsment:

Document Qualification Place of issue Date of expiry Number
Certificate of competency Chief Cook Ukraine unlimited 048728

Document Qualification Place of issue Date of expiry Number
Certificate of competency Chief Cook Ukraine unlimited 12446/2014/08

General details:

Document Number Place of issue Date of expiry
Civil passport KK 284511 UMVD Odessa region —
Seaman’s passport AB 558746 PORT ODESSA 21.09.2025
Tourist passport FS 760470 5101 03.10.2028

Certificates:

Type Number Place of issue Date of expiry




SAFETY FAMILIARIZATION,
BASIC TRAINING AND
INSTRUCTION FOR ALL
SEAFARERS

PROFICIENCY IN SURVIVAL

CRAFT AND RESCUE BOATS

OTHER THAN FAST RESCUE
BOATS

TRAINING FOR SEAFARERS
WITH DESIGNATED
SECURITY DUTIES

YELLOW FEVER

SECURITY-RELATED FOR ALL
SEAFERERS

SHIP'S COOK

DESGNATED SECURITY
DUTIES OF SHIP

Sea service:

Position From/To Vessel name

17.06.2024

Chief - PRINCESS
Cook 43120004  JAJIA
. 02.02.2024
%gfL - ARALIA
31.05.2024
. 13.09.2023
%gﬁ; — MENOMONEE
04.01.2024
. 14.10.2022
%t;lglf( - Mineral Faith
21.06.2023
Chief 08.12.2021
Cook - Coneste
31.07.2022
Chief 05.06.2021
Cook - Rumba
09.10.2021
Chief 04.11.2020
Cook — Coneste
06.04.2021
09.05.2020
Cook Demaizo

15.09.2020

07265

1587

0923/2018

363

20/2023/38

118/2023/09

21/2023/100

Vessel
type

Bulk
Carrier

Heavy Lift
Vessel

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Container

Container

Container

General
Cargo

DWT GT

50655 29688

9625.5

34206

91971

9990

6704

9990

3701

ME ME
type power

10473
BHP

4260
BHP

8050
BHP

16860
BHP

8400
BHP

6300
BHP

8400
BHP

1471
BHP

ETCA

OMTC

OMTC

ODESSA

ODESSA

ODESSA

ODESSA

Flag

PANAMA

LIBERIA

CYPRUS

Antwerpen

Madeira

Gibraltar

Gibraltar

Panama

Shipowner

K+L MARINE -
PARTNER GmbH

UNIMOR
SHIPPING
AGENCY LTD

BOREAS

SHIPPING LTD

CMB NV

Romy shipping

Romy shipping

Romy shipping

Kesma Shipping
Itd

14.06.2029

08.11.2026

00.00.0000

00.00.0000

02.08.2028

01.08.2028

01.09.2028

Crewing

Eleen Marine JSC
Bulgaria

SEAGULL

LEMISSOLER

Anglo-Eastern

Riamarine

Riamarine

Riamarine

Atlantis



Cook

Cook

Steward

Steward

Steward

Steward

Steward

19.07.2019

14.10.2019

19.07.2018

20.09.2018
02.09.2017
25.02.2018

25.11.2016

09.07.2017

30.01.2016

12.07.2016
14.02.2015

04.08.2015

13.04.2014

15.11.2014

ORITSELAJU
10

AGAT ZEJT 3

CMA CGM
RIGOLETTO

MENOMONEE

CMA CGM
AFRICA FOUR

MSC EDITH

MSC MIA
SUMMER

ASD Tug

Azimuth
Stern
Drive Tug

Anchor
Handling
Tug
Supply

Container

Bulk
Carrier

Container

Container

Container

498

1780

107711

34206

40827

25219

25219

6360
BHP

68713
BHP

8050
BHP

31640
BHP

25020
BHP

25020
BHP

saint
vincent

Malta

France

CYPRUS

BAHAMAS

E.A. TENIILE
NIGERIA
LIMETED

Zejt Marine
Services LTD

SNC FENICE
BAIL 2

BOREAS
SHIPPING LTD

BERING SEA
SHIPPING
CORPORATION

COMPANIA

MALTA NAVIERA EDITH

MALTA

S.A.

COMPANIA
NAVIERA
MIASUMMER
S.A

ZEEMEN

CREW
RECRUITMENT
SERVICES UKRAINE

CMA SHIPS

LEMISSOLER

COLUMBIA
SHIPMANAGEMENT
UKRAINE LIMITED

MSC CREWING
SERVICES

MSC CREWING
SERVICES



